SEPARATION LIST

1. Ove

rsize
Byrd Trust. Maps from Young's personal papers.

Federal Building. Architectural drawings, John L. McMillan
Court House and congressional offices, Florence, South
Carolina.

Maps. South Carolina State Highway Department maps of
Georgetown County, City of Georgetown, town of Andrews and
Litchfield Beach; also, map of Myrtle Beach Farms Co., Dogwood
subdivision.

1. Photographs and negatives. 1926-1980, .75 cu. ft.

FOLDER TITLE

QURIAWUWNH

Africa trip

Cameroonian Ministry of Agriculture
World Food Conference

Anderson family and Young

Announcement for Congress 1972

B~1 Bomber 1974

Brewerton, Bill and Ed Young

Chisholm, Shirley and John Jenrette

L Connally, John 1979
' Cows

D'Angelo, Jim and Rita

Segal, Arthur and Shirley

Dean, R. B. (Joe)

Dole, Robert; Ford-Dole-Young campaigns

Donkle, Rusty and Ed Young

Dovle, Mike

Edwards, James

Farm Credit Board

Finch, Raymon; Edwards, James

Ford, Gerald

Garrison family

Graham, George

Hogan, Dr. James

Horne, Harry

Hutchinson, Leonard L.

Jenrette, John and Shirley Chisholm

Kay, Ed

Lee, Kent

McClary, Clebe

McMillan, John

Military

Murray, Harold; Nelson, Robert;
Juel, Mrs. Frank

42



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

65
66
67
68
69

70

Nixon, Richard
Nixon, Tricia
Reagan, Ronald
Reagan dinner 1976
Richardson, Bobby
Riggin, Fran
Ryan, Leo
Shuster, Ed
Scott, H. Vernon
Simon, William
Soil Conservation meeting
South Carolina Flying Farmers
South Carolina Young Farmers Association
State Development Board - Philipines, Taiwan
Stuart, Carolyn, Paul, and Steve
Talbot, John; Van Osdell, Jim; Freeley, Dan;
Hamilton, John; Hirsch, Bob; Hackler, Jim
Thurmond, Strom
Unidentified
West Point visit
Wilcox, Fred
Yaenke, Ed
Young, EAd
Young campaign 1976
Young campaign 1976
Young campaign 1976
Young campaign 1978
Young and constituents
Young and family
Young and unidentified group
Young and miscellaneous individuals
Young interview for governor
Youngs on Capitol Hill
Young's swearing in ceremony
Young, Ford-Dole
Negatives ,
Beckman, Gene .
Darlington Chicken Bog
Farm machinery
Florence city precincts
Reagan, Ronald
Slides
Young and school children

43



