SEPARATION LIST

1. Oversize

Byrd Trust. Maps from Young's personal papers.

Federal Building. Architectural drawings, John L. McMillan Court House and congressional offices, Florence, South Carolina.

Maps. South Carolina State Highway Department maps of Georgetown County, City of Georgetown, town of Andrews and Litchfield Beach; also, map of Myrtle Beach Farms Co., Dogwood subdivision.

1. Photographs and negatives. 1926-1980, .75 cu. ft.

FOLDER	TITLE
FOLDER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27	Africa trip Cameroonian Ministry of Agriculture World Food Conference Anderson family and Young Announcement for Congress 1972 B-1 Bomber 1974 Brewerton, Bill and Ed Young Chisholm, Shirley and John Jenrette Connally, John 1979 Cows D'Angelo, Jim and Rita Segal, Arthur and Shirley Dean, R. B. (Joe) Dole, Robert; Ford-Dole-Young campaigns Donkle, Rusty and Ed Young Doyle, Mike Edwards, James Farm Credit Board Finch, Raymon; Edwards, James Ford, Gerald Garrison family Graham, George Hogan, Dr. James Horne, Harry Hutchinson, Leonard L. Jenrette, John and Shirley Chisholm Kay, Ed Lee, Kent McClary, Clebe
28 29	McMillan, John Military
30	Murray, Harold; Nelson, Robert; Juel, Mrs. Frank

31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46		Nixon, Richard Nixon, Tricia Reagan, Ronald Reagan dinner 1976 Richardson, Bobby Riggin, Fran Ryan, Leo Shuster, Ed Scott, H. Vernon Simon, William Soil Conservation meeting South Carolina Flying Farmers South Carolina Young Farmers Association State Development Board - Philipines, Taiwan Stuart, Carolyn, Paul, and Steve Talbot, John; Van Osdell, Jim; Freeley, Dan;
		Hamilton, John; Hirsch, Bob; Hackler, Jim
47		Thurmond, Strom
48		Unidentified
49		West Point visit
50		Wilcox, Fred
51		Yaenke, Ed
52		Young, Ed
53		Young campaign 1976
54		Young campaign 1976
55		Young campaign 1976
56 57		Young campaign 1978
57 58	Ť ਰ ੈ∻ ‴	Young and constituents
59	' (Young and family Young and unidentified group
60		Young and unidentified gloup Young and miscellaneous individuals
61		Young interview for governor
62		Youngs on Capitol Hill
63		Young's swearing in ceremony
64		Young, Ford-Dole
• •		Negatives
65		Beckman, Gene
66		Darlington Chicken Bog
67		Farm machinery
68		Florence city precincts
69		Reagan, Ronald
		Slides
70		Young and school children